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TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL PLAN
103RD ST. & STONY ISLAND AVE. RAMP B / RAMP D2
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411 South Wells Street  Suite 1000

Chicago, Illinois 60607BKS
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CONTRACT NO. 60V61 
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TEMPORARY CABLE PLAN
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EXISTING TRANSCLOSURE AT

STA. 33+63, 88.8’ RT
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LAMPS

WATTAGE

INCAND.-LED.

% OPERATION

SIGNAL (RED)

(YELLOW)

(GREEN)

ARROW

PED. SIGNAL

CONTROLLER

FLASHER
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0.50

0.25

0.25

0.10

1.00

1.00

TOTAL=
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TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL SERVICE REQUIRMENTS

103RD STREET & STONY ISLAND AVE SB RAMP

TOTAL

WATTAGE

CAMERAS 1 150 150.001.00

ENERGY COSTS TO: 

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DIVISION OF HIGHWAY/ DISTRICT 1

201 W CENTER COURT/ SCHAUMBERG, IL 60196-1096

ENERGY SUPPLY CONTACT: STEVE FITZGERALD

              PHONE:   (708) 235-2327

              COMPANY: COMED

CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL CDOT APPROVED SIGNAL TIMING FOR TEMPORARY SIGNAL OPERATION

AT THIS LOCATION. THIS WORK SHALL NOT BE PAID FOR SEPARATELY AND SHALL BE CONSIDERED

INCLUDED IN "TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION".

CONSTRUCTION NOTES

123285  




